
Rank Application number Student Name Index Mark

1 PG240353 ANUGRAHARAJ 1059.96

2 PG240143 GAYATHRI MANMOHAN 1058.68

3 PG240341 ANITTA 1040.69

4 PG240535 MANASA PRABHAKARAN 1019.07

5 PG240431 HIMA S DEV 1011.71

6 PG240533 ASHLY BABU 1003.72

7 PG240099 GRACELET PAUL 984.97

8 PG240404 ANNA JULIA B VELIYAN 981.47

9 PG240368 ANGEL REJI 961.52

10 PG240645 RAJASREE RAJEEV

1 PG240443 ANN MARY ANIL 957.09

2 PG240626 PARVATHI AJITH 925.55

3 PG240538 GIFTY JOY 924.25

4 PG240516 ANASWARA MANOHARAN 908.96

5 PG240638 DEVITHA M D 906.03

6 PG240382 NASRIN NASAR 903.67

7 PG240569 ANSA FATHIMA M 899.02

8 PG240381 NANDHANA SURESH 894.24

9 PG240537 PRITHVI PRADEEP 894.21

10 PG240487 BHAVYA SUNIL 892.92

11 PG240570 SRUTHI BABU 892.63

12 PG240391 ADITHYA RAVI KUMAR P 889.81

13 PG240131 AISWARYA CA 885.73

14 PG240367 SNEHA T BABY 872.46

15 PG240170 MALAVIKA A R 871.47

16 PG240379 FERMINAS A 867.96

17 PG240558 GAYATHRI NARENDRAN 864.57

18 PG240205 ABHINANDA M S 861.93

19 PG240574 FATHIMA V.Z 861.81

20 PG240307 SWALIHA K.S. 856.12

21 PG240300 MEGHANA M. VINAYAN 855.43

22 PG240366 MALAVIKA R 855.25

23 PG240062 APARNA M S 852.61

24 PG240458 MEENAKSHI R 849.68

25 PG240459 AKSHAYA S 849.68

26 PG240017 KRISHNA S MENON 849.48

27 PG240010 NANDANA S 842.27

28 PG240374 NANDANA ULLAS 830.13

29 PG240270 ANNA JOY 828.06

30 PG240208 MALAVIKA K LANGITH 822.25

31 PG240466 SARIGA S 821.21

32 PG240348 APARNA RAJ 817.60

33 PG240526 ANJALA K I 800.52

Non-BA [English] Category 

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 

GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 
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34 PG240328 ATHIRA K MAHESH 788.44

35 PG240422 ANANYA SIVAN 788.15

36 PG240384 ELNA K J 783.50

37 PG240161 HELEN JAIMON 778.49

38 PG240383 DHARSANA K. U 773.55

39 PG240428 NITTY THOMAS 772.20

40 PG240425 ASHLY BIJU 758.48

41 PG240450 JENIMOL S 744.15

42 PG240016 ANULAKSHMI. M 744.01

43 PG240599 HANNA ROSE 729.22

44 PG240239 ARCHANA M 723.98

45 PG240488 SWATHY K S 718.58

46 PG240141 SREELAKSHMI 717.37

47 PG240606 ABIYA SAJU 713.35

48 PG240150 AMRUTHA K 694.95

49 PG240461 BHAVYA V K 689.70

50 PG240507 ANN GRACE JOSE 689.19

51 PG240223 RIYA THERESA DAS 682.66

52 PG240058 ALPHY SABU 670.56

53 PG240228 ARYA A S 653.40

54 PG240417 ANU P XAVIER 646.76

55 PG240177 SIVANYA SIVAN 603.40

56 PG240340 FITHA FARHA P.J 575.00

57 PG240354 NANDHANA K P 563.10

58 PG240123 BINDHU C R 489.30

59 PG240191 LAYA.C

60 PG240071 NEHA NASEER P

61 PG240492 TREASA FRANCO

62 PG240156 ANNADAA RAJESH PADIKKAL

63 PG240446 SHILPA S

64 PG240049 ALENA SUNNY

65 PG240173 ATHIRA.K.M

66 PG240298 GEETHU K

67 PG240412 SANDRA SANAL

68 PG240562 LIYA JOHNSON

69 PG240621 FAIHA FARVIN TJ

1 PG240367 SNEHA T BABY 872.46

2 PG240270 ANNA JOY 828.06

1 PG240384 ELNA K J 783.50

2 PG240161 HELEN JAIMON 778.49

3 PG240428 NITTY THOMAS 772.20

4 PG240599 HANNA ROSE 729.22

5 PG240507 ANN GRACE JOSE 689.19

6 PG240223 RIYA THERESA DAS 682.66

7 PG240058 ALPHY SABU 670.56

8 PG240417 ANU P XAVIER 646.76

9 PG240492 TREASA FRANCO

10 PG240049 ALENA SUNNY

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 



1 PG240177 SIVANYA SIVAN 603.40

2 PG240354 NANDHANA K P 563.10

3 PG240173 ATHIRA.K.M

1 PG240562 LIYA JOHNSON

ST - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Confirmed List)


